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Jake Dunson
Fast Eddie
Pearly Heart
Bogus Jim

Iron Cowboy
Max Payne

Pig Iron Lane
Justin S Accurate
Captain Bill Burt
Badlands Bob
Ophelia Payne
Dungannon Gunner
Buckshot Barry
Krazy Kajun
Will E. Shoot
One Eyed T
Bluff

Silver Pistols
Dirty Redd
Shootin Sharyn
Witch Doctor
Franklin Gold
Joe West

Three Gun Lady
Yee-Hawley
Done Gone

Total Shooters 26
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River Bend Rough Riders
Rough Riders August 2022

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

SH
SH
COWG
BW
YG
ES
ES
Cow
SH
SG
LSS
SS
WRA
GF
BW
49r
GF
oL
FCD
COWG
CBL
BW
FC
L49
LW
FC

1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
5
1
1
1
2

#Name?

Stage 1

18.41
17.35
16.55
20.47
19.52
21.47
20.40
20.84
36.42
30.82
24.46
25.03
30.30
39.98
35.70
21.94
27.90
38.03
35.20
30.08
38.03
53.22
40.86
94.31
87.34
150.00

Stage 2

17.27
19.59
21.59
18.08
20.45
22.22
24.91
33.40
22.69
29.32
28.91
28.58
31.56
24.37
31.02
21.47
24.03
28.21
35.49
33.21
48.29
39.17
39.71
42.00
87.87
150.00

Stage 3

17.66
22.69
19.90
18.50
28.17
2151
22.50
18.56
18.28
22.06
34.82
23.62
29.09
31.94
33.34
24.36
41.85
31.73
31.34
41.22
29.73
41.85
35.27
37.26
73.32
150.00

Stage 4

16.75
16.03
16.45
15.94
17.22
19.95
20.41
28.91
18.48
21.72
22.51
22.70
27.26
36.74
29.18
30.51
36.82
28.19
35.64
36.27
51.04
32.70
40.74
42.96
49.14
150.00

Shoot Date:

Stage 5 Stage 6
17.62 16.78
15.30 15.18
15.38 25.91
24.48 22.00
16.64 23.88
25.63 19.17
22.82 19.68
15.90 13.16
22.57 23.21
19.15 25.00
21.37 19.64
21.79 33.13
28.15 32.35
22.09 24.48
25.12 28.13
34.35 50.92
21.35 33.19
26.15 36.37
30.27 32.30
35.29 40.87
25.54 25.38
31.76 39.77
47.76 48.75
36.25 33.89
75.51 49.50

150.00 150.00

8/6/2022

Final
Time
104.49
106.14
115.78
119.47
125.88
129.95
130.72
130.77
141.65
148.07
151.71
154.85
178.71
179.60
182.49
183.55
185.14
188.68
200.24
216.94
218.01
238.47
253.09
286.67
422.68
900.00



